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DOES NOT | STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY Total
Standard
Count| Row % [Count| Row % |Count| Row % |[Count| Row % |Count| Row % |Count| Row % |Count| Mean |Mode |Deviation
1 | UNDERSTAND THAT ADVISING IS o . . o o o
A SHARED RESPONSIBILITY 4 0.4% | 752 | 79.0% | 164 | 17.2% 22 2.3% 5 0.5% 5 0.5% 952 1.25 1.00 | 0.581
21 ACT ON MY ADVISORS o o o o o o
SUGGESTIONS 23 2.4% | 586 | 61.6% | 273 | 28.7% 51 5.4% 10 1.1% 9 0.9% 952 1.44 1.00 | o0.761
3 MY ADVISOR PROVIDES
ACCURATE INFORMATION 20 2.1% | 590 | 62.0% | 211 22.2% 73 7.7% 34 3.6% 24 2.5% 952 1.56 1.00 | 0.979
CONCERNING COURSE SELECTION
4 MY ADVISOR PROVIDES
INFORMATION CONCERNING 69 7.2% | 535 | 56.2% | 181 19.0% 99 10.4% 38 4.0% 30 3.2% 952 1.57 1.00 | 1.103
GRADUATION REQUIRMENTS
5 MY ADVISOR PROVIDES
INFORMATION REGARDING THE 82 8.6% | 575 | 60.4% | 151 15.9% 95 10.0% 22 2.3% 27 2.8% 952 1.45 1.00 | 1.049
ADD/DROP PROCESS
6 MY ADVISOR DISCUSSED CAREER
OPPORTUNITIES IN MY FIELD OF 120 | 12.6% | 370 | 38.9% | 137 | 14.4% | 189 | 19.9% 64 6.7% 72 7.6% 952 1.92 1.00 | 1.427
STUDY
7 MY ADVISOR MAKES REFERRALS
TO APPROPRIATE CAMPUS 148 | 15.5% | 437 | 45.9% | 166 | 17.4% | 144 | 15.1% 31 3.3% 26 2.7% 952 1.53 1.00 | 1.178
RESOURCES/SERVICES
8 | HAVE DISCUSSED MY
EDUCATIONAL GOALS WITH MY 56 59% | 454 | 47.7% | 212 | 22.3% | 130 | 13.7% 47 4.9% 53 5.6% 952 1.81 1.00 | 1.230
ADVISOR
9 ADEQUATE TIME IS AVAILABLE TO o o o o o o
MEET MY ADVISING NEEDS 42 44% | 521 | 54.7% | 187 | 19.6% | 119 | 12.5% 46 4.8% 37 3.9% 952 1.70 1.00 | 1.142
10 | UNDERSTAND THE PROCESS TO o . o o o o
CHANGE MY MAJOR 127 | 13.3% | 381 | 40.0% | 142 | 14.9% | 147 | 15.4% 72 7.6% 83 8.7% 952 1.90 1.00 | 1.472
11 | UNDERSTAND THE PROCESS TO o o o o o o
CHANGE MY ADVISOR 100 | 10.5% | 341 | 35.8% | 128 | 13.4% | 153 | 16.1% | 100 | 10.5% | 130 | 13.7% | 952 2.21 1.00 | 1.59




